VEHICULAR & 2-WHEELER BATTERIES
 Applicable for All States & Union Territories with effective from 2nd September 2023
NOTES:  [1] Price List No: EIL/AUTO-VEH/MRCP/23-24/06 dated 1st September 2023 supersedes Price List No: EIL/AUTO
VEH/MRCP/23-24/05 dated 7th July 2023. [2] This Price list is subject to alteration or withdrawal without prior notice.
             [3] Prices are inclusive of GST. [4] Prices are for batteries Dry Charged & Fully Charged.
Prepared by
Nuzhat Mulla
Approved by
Uttio Majumdar
Issued by
Rohit Elisha Pandey
Signature
Date  01/09/23 01/09/23 01/09/23
Page 1 of 1
Ah/VA Product Code Warranty
MRCP inclsv of  GST
(Rs.)
Ah Product Code Warranty
MRCP inclsv of  GST
(Rs.)
35 EPIQ35L/R 42F+35P 5,553 35 RIDE35L/R 12F+12P 3,558
35 EPIQ40LBH 42F+35P 6,238 45 RIDE45L 12F+12P 5,955
74 EPIQDIN74L 42F+35P 13,461 65 RIDE700L/R 12F+12P 6,095
65 RIDE700LF/RF 12F+12P 6,095
35 MT40B20L/R 36F+36P 4,959
45 MTRED45L 36F+36P 9,039 32 EKO32 24F 3,654
100 MTREDDIN100 36F+36P 20,659 32 EKO32ULTRA 24F 3,747
40 EKO40L 24F 4,314
50 EKO50L 24F 5,912
38 MLM42(ISS) 30F+30P 6,030 55 EKO55L 24F 6,025
45 MLN55(ISS) 30F+30P 7,911 60 EKO60L/R 24F 6,165
47 MLDIN47RMFISS 30F+30P 7,965
52 MLDIN52RMFEFB 30F+30P 8,723
70 MLDIN70(ISS) 30F+30P 10,380 80 XP800 24F+18P 8,261
78 MLDIN78LMFEFB 30F+30P 12,028 80 XP800F 24F+18P 8,261
88 XP880 24F+18P 9,136
100 XP1000 24F+18P 10,452
35 ML38B20L/R 30F+30P 4,666 100 XP1000H29R 24F+18P 10,140
40 ML40LBH/RBH 30F+30P 5,716 120 XP1200 24F+18P 12,798
44 MLDIN44R/LH 30F+30P 6,897 130 XP1300 24F+18P 13,079
45 ML45D21LBH 30F+30P 7,529 150 XP1500 24F+18P 16,742
50 ML55B24L(T1) 30F+30P 7,618 180 XP1800 24F+18P 19,779
50 MLDIN50 30F+30P 7,572 200 XP2000 24F+18P 26,503
54 ML55D23L 30F+30P 7,918
55 MLDIN55/R 30F+30P 8,663
60 MLDIN60 30F+30P 8,875 75 KI75TF 24F+18P 7,704
65 MLDIN65LH 30F+30P 8,957 75 KI75T 24F+18P 7,704
66 MLDIN66 30F+30P 8,909 88 KI88TLH 24F+18P 8,019
68 ML75D23LBH 30F+30P 8,339 88 KI88T 24F+18P 8,019
72 ML85D26R 30F+30P 9,582 90 KI90H29L 24F+18P 8,019
80 MLDIN80 30F+30P 12,951 99 KI99T 24F+18P 9,263
47 EYDIN47RMFEFB 24F+24P 7,140
52 EYDIN52RMFEFB 24F+24P 7,479 2.5 12XL2.5L-C 24F+24P 1,121
78 EYDIN78LMFEFB 24F+24P 10,126 3 XLTZ4 24F+24P 1,188
4 XLTZ4A 24F+24P 1,245
4 XLTZ5 24F+24P 1,532
33 EY34B19L/R 24F+24P 4,146 5 XLTZ5A 24F+24P 1,598
65 EY700L/R 24F+24P 8,364 5 XLTZ6 24F+24P 1,593
65 EY700F/EY700LF 24F+24P 8,364 5 12XL5L-B 24F+24P 1,621
68 EY80D23R 24F+24P 8,364 6 XLTZ7 24F+24P 1,999
85 EY105D31L/R 24F+24P 9,078 7 12XL7B-B 24F+24P 1,770
8 XLTZ9 24F+24P 2,427
9 12XL9-B 24F+24P 2,497
35 DRIVE35L 18F+18P 4,086 12 XLTX14 24F+24P 3,496
40 DRIVE40LBH 18F+18P 4,549 14 12XL14L-A2 24F+24P 4,022
45 DRIVE45L/R 18F+18P 6,561
65 DRIVE700R 18F+18P 7,688
65 DRIVE700RF 18F+18P 7,688
80 DRIVE80L/R 18F+18P 7,435 120 ERTBPLUS120L 12F 11,125
80 DRIVE80LF/RF 18F+18P 7,435 130 ERTBPLUS130N 12F 11,659
88 DRIVE88L 18F+18P 7,961 140 ERTBPLUS140L 15F 12,715
100 DRIVE100L 18F+18P 8,761
130 DRIVE130R 18F+18P 11,902
150 DRIVE150R 18F+18P 14,219
180 DRIVE180R 18F+18P 18,440 100 ERFLPLUS100L 7F 9,808
E-RICKSHAW: EXIDE ERIDE PLUS
CAR/SUV: EXIDE MILEAGE: 60M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV: EXIDE EEZY: 48M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV/3W/TRACTOR/CV: EXIDE DRIVE: 36M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV: EXIDE RIDE: 24M WARRANTY
CV: EXIDE XPRESS: 42M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV: EXIDE EPIQ: 77M WARRANTY
TRACTOR: EXIDE JAI KISAN: 42M WARRANTY
2-WHEELER: EXIDE XPLORE: 48M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV: EXIDE MATRIX: 72M WARRANTY
3W/LCV: EXIDE EKO: 24M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV: EXIDE MILEAGE ISS: 60M WARRANTY
CAR/SUV: EXIDE EEZY ISS: 48M WARRANTY
E-RICKSHAW: EXIDE ERIDE TUBULAR PLUS
Krishna Distribution House, Ahmedabad Contact No. +91 6352802234